ARKANSAS SENATE

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005

Amendment Form

JBC 03/09/05 (1) Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 153 "AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS STUDENT LOAN AUTHORITY APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007 BIENNIUM." Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 153. Amend Senate Bill No. 153 as engrossed, S2/24/05 (version: 02-24-2005 14:49): Page 2, line 4, delete in its entirety and substitute the following: STUDENT LOAN FINANCIAL SPECIALIST (2) \$70,861 \$72,757 (3) 9100 STUDENT LOAN CHIEF FINANCIAL OFCR \$60,220 \$61,914" and Page 2 line 8, delete "5" and substitute "6" And Appropriately renumber the Item Numbers in section 1 of the bill And Page 2, line 18, delete "\$270,370 \$277,930" and substitute "\$341,231 \$350,687" And Page 2, line 19, delete "\$70,029 \$71,450" and substitute "\$87,149 \$88,925" And Page 2, line 27, delete "\$ 5,641,699 \$5,650,680" and substitute

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and By: Senator Steele KCS/KCS - 03-09-2005 10:41	
KC\$308	Secretar